UKHP - Poltava

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Poltava Poltava TWR
Poltava Poltava TWR
Poltava Poltava TWR
Poltava Poltava TWR

Nearby beacons

code identifier
PO POLTAVA NDB

KN VELYKA KOKHNIVKA (KREMENCHUK) NDB

Poltava Oblast
Ukraine

UK

0ft (Om)

GMT +2

49.56944, 34.39417
land

UKHP

PLV

n/a

2542m (8340ft)
94°/274°

42m (138ft)
concrete

48m (157ft) / 45m (148ft)

120.600
120.600
120.600
120.600

dist bearing frequency
1.2 273.8° 580
44.5 243.7° 11.450

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude

SID end points

RW09
ORTE2A
BEVR4A
PEKIGF
IZER2F

100071t

distance

24.6
14.9
34.0
43.3

outbound direction

79°

137°
252°
322°
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RW27

ORTE2B 24.6 79°
BEVR4B 14.9 137°
PEKI5G 34.0 252°
IZER2G 43.3 322°
STAR starting points distance inbound direction
RWO09
PEKI5M 34.0 72°
IZER2M 43.3 142°
ORTE2P 24.6 259°
BEVR4M 14.9 317°
RW27
PEKI5N 34.0 72°
IZER2N 43.3 142°
ORTE2N 24.6 259°
BEVR4N 14.9 317°

Holding patterns

STAR name hold at type turn heading* altitude Ileg speed limit
BEVR4M PO FIX right 269 (89)° > 2300ft 1.0mintimed ICAO rules
BEVR4N PO FIX right 269 (89)° > 2300ft 1.0mintimed ICAO rules
IZER2M PO FIX right 269 (89)° > 2300ft 1.0mintimed ICAO rules
IZER2N PO FIX right 269 (89)° > 2300ft 1.0mintimed ICAO rules
ORTE2N PO FIX right 269 (89)° > 2300ft 1.0mintimed ICAO rules
ORTE2P PO FIX right 269 (89)° > 2300ft 1.0mintimed ICAO rules
PEKI5SM PO FIX right 269 (89)° > 2300ft 1.0mintimed ICAO rules
PEKISN PO FIX right 269 (89)° > 2300ft 1.0mintimed ICAO rules

*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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